
 

Baguette (white or whole grain) with young cheese, ham, boiled egg, toast, butter, 
jam and a bowl with fresh fruit. Includes coffee or tea and a glass of juice or milk.  

	
	 28,75

Baguette (white or whole grain) with young cheese and a croissant with jam 
and butter. Includes coffee or tea and a glass of juice or milk. 	 20,00

Two fried eggs, bacon, sausages, 2 pancakes with syrup, toast (white or whole 
grain) with butter and jam. Includes coffee or tea and a glass of juice or milk.

	
	 28,75

Fried eggs with ham and cheese or bacon 
Omelet naturel
Omelet with ham and cheese
Farmer omelet (only vegetables)
Omelet with salmon
Omelet with mushrooms

	 16,50
	 13,75
	 16,00
	 17,00
	 22,50
	 16,00

Yogurt plain
  + fresh fruit
  + cruesli
  + honey

	 7,50
	 5,00
	 2,50
	 1,00

Croissant plain
  + jam and butter
  + ham and cheese

Fruit bowl
Big fruit bowl
3 pancakes
3 banana pancakes
Coffee with apple pie
Coffee with cake

Breakfast will be 
served from 

7.00 till 10.30 AM       

All prices
are in Nafl.       

	 6,00
	 1,00
	 2,00

	 7,50
	 15,00
	 12,50
	 12,50
	 15,00
	 9,00

Fresh orange juice
Fresh awa di lamunchi
(lemon, mint, soda and sugar)
Frozen cappuccino
Bloody Mary

	 8,00
	
	 8,50
	 10,00
	 16,00


