Baguette (white or whole grain) with young cheese and a croissant with jam and butter. Includes coffee or tea and a glass of juice or milk.

European breakfast

Baguette (white or whole grain) with young cheese, ham, boiled egg, toast, butter, jam and a bowl with fresh fruit. Includes coffee or tea and a glass of juice or milk.

28,75

Hemingway breakfast

Two fried eggs, bacon, sausages, 2 pancakes with syrup, toast (white or whole grain) with butter and jam. Includes coffee or tea and a glass of juice or milk.

28,75

Faa	dishes
FF	-008/0-8

Fried eggs with ham and cheese or bacon	16,50
Omelet naturel	13,75
Omelet with ham and cheese	16,00
Farmer omelet (only vegetables)	17,00
Omelet with salmon	22,50
Omelet with mushrooms	16,00

Yogurt

Yogurt plain	7,50
+ fresh fruit	5,00
+ cruesli	2,50
+ honey	1,00
	1 1

Croissant

Croissant plain	6,00
+ jam and butter	1,00
+ ham and cheese	2 00

Fxtra's

Fruit bowl	7,50
Big fruit bowl	15,00
3 pancakes	12,50
3 banana pancakes	12,50
Coffee with apple pie	15,00
Coffee with cake	9,00

All prices are in Nafl.

Breakfast will be served from 7.00 till 10.30 AM

Juice en Shakes

Fresh orange juice	8,00
Fresh awa di lamunchi (lemon, mint, soda and sugar)	8,50
Frozen cappuccino	10,00
Bloody Mary	16,00